Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Carrots
2 Apples
3 Leaf Lettuce
4 Strawberries

5 Brussels Sprouts

6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower

9 Senior ID Line

11 Carrot Reasons Sr

12 Cauliflower Reasons Sr
13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

Rank Contestant

1 ST
ST
ST

2 ST
ST
ST
ST

3 ST

1002a
1002b
1002c

1003a
1003b
1003c
1003d

1001d

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Senior ID Line

Name

Gaukel, Taten J
Jensen, Amber S
Proctor, Meghan J

Frame, Mishelle R
Howard, Brooke L
Simmons, Lukas B
Whitmore, Melanie A

Salo, Brooklynn H
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Tie 2 Class(es):

11 Carrot Reasons Sr
12 Cauliflower Reasons Sr
13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

Team

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

ALB Albany

Score

746
742
749
2237

725
732
706
635
2163

687
687

Tie

870

820

250

Tie 3 Class(es):

Breakers
337 0
319 0
116 0



Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Carrots 10 Junior/Inter ID Line 13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

2 Apples 14 Onion Questions Jr

3 Leaf Lettuce 15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int

4 Strawberries 16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int

5 Brussels Sprouts

6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower

10 Junior/Inter ID Line

13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

14 Onion Questions Jr

15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int
16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3002a Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 671
JT 3002b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 686
JT 3002c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 650
JT 3002d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 615

2007 580 385 0
2 JT 3001a Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn 606
JT 3001d Migneault, Kaitlyn E BGH Big Horn 531

1137 240 236 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Carrots 9 Senior ID Line 11 Carrot Reasons Sr

2 Apples 12 Cauliflower Reasons Sr

3 Leaf Lettuce 13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

4 Strawberries

5 Brussels Sprouts

6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower

9 Senior ID Line

11 Carrot Reasons Sr

12 Cauliflower Reasons Sr
13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1002c Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 749 300 120
2 1002a Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 746 290 103
3 1002b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 742 280 114
4 4003b Julian, Josh N UNT Uinta 735 300 106
5 1003b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 732 280 118
6 4003c Maisey, Rebecca UNT Uinta 729 300 105
7 1003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 725 260 110
8 4003a Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 714 280 113
9 1003c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 706 280 91

10 1001d Salo, Brooklynn H ALB Albany 687 250 116
11 4001a Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 651 200 110
12 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A UNT Uinta 635 190 106
13 4002b Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 610 170 87
14 4002a Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 531 100 96
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Carrots 9 Senior ID Line 11 Carrot Reasons Sr

2 Apples 12 Cauliflower Reasons Sr

3 Leaf Lettuce 13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

4 Strawberries

5 Brussels Sprouts
6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 355 260 110 0
2 1002a Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 353 290 103 0
3 4002b Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 353 170 87 0
4 1002b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 348 280 114 0
5 4001a Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 341 200 110 0
6 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A UNT Uinta 339 190 106 0
7 1003c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 335 280 91 0
8 4002a Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 335 100 96 0
9 1003b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 334 280 118 0
10 1002c Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 329 300 120 0
11 4003b Julian, Josh N UNT Uinta 329 300 106 0
12 4003c Maisey, Rebecca UNT Uinta 324 300 105 0
13 4003a Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 321 280 113 0
14 1001d Salo, Brooklynn H ALB Albany 321 250 116 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Carrot Reasons Sr 1 Carrots 9 Senior ID Line
12 Cauliflower Reasons Sr 8 Cauliflower
13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int 7 Onions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1002c Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 120 126 300 0
2 1003b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 118 118 280 0
3 1001d Salo, Brooklynn H ALB Albany 116 132 250 0
4 1002b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 114 127 280 0
5 4003a Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 113 128 280 0
6 4001a Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 110 113 200 0
7 1003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 110 143 260 0
8 4003b Julian, Josh N UNT Uinta 106 126 300 0
9 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A UNT Uinta 106 126 190 0
10 4003c Maisey, Rebecca UNT Uinta 105 121 300 0
11 1002a Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 103 130 290 0
12 4002a Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 96 122 100 0
13 1003c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 91 123 280 0
14 4002b Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 87 140 170 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior ID Line Results...

Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Carrots

2 Apples

3 Leaf Lettuce

Tie 1 Class(es):

11 Carrot Reasons Sr

12 Cauliflower Reasons Sr
13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

Scoring Class(es):
9 Senior ID Line

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1002c Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 300 120 329 0
2 4003b Julian, Josh N UNT Uinta 300 106 329 0
3 4003c Maisey, Rebecca UNT Uinta 300 105 324 0
4 1002a Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 290 103 353 0
5 1003b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 280 118 334 0
6 1002b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 280 114 348 0
7 4003a Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 280 113 321 0
8 1003c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 280 91 335 0
9 1003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 260 110 355 0
10 1001d Salo, Brooklynn H ALB Albany 250 116 321 0
11 4001a Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 200 110 341 0
12 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A UNT Uinta 190 106 339 0
13 4002b Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 170 87 353 0
14 4002a Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 100 96 335 0
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4 Strawberries

5 Brussels Sprouts
6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower



Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Carrots 10 Junior/Inter ID Line 13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

2 Apples 15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int

3 Leaf Lettuce 16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int

4 Strawberries

5 Brussels Sprouts

6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower

10 Junior/Inter ID Line

13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int
16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 5002b Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 707 200 126 0
2 3002b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 686 190 132 0
3 3002a Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 671 190 130 0
4 3002c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 650 200 123 0
5 5002a Sims, Mikilie J UNT Uinta 633 180 117 0
6 3002d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 615 200 115 0
7 5003c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 572 120 116 0
8 3001d Migneault, Kaitlyn E BGH Big Horn 531 110 116 0
9 5001b Lenzi, John M SHE Sheridan 474 40 116 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Carrots 10 Junior/Inter ID Line 13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int

2 Apples 15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int

3 Leaf Lettuce 16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int

4 Strawberries

5 Brussels Sprouts
6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 5002b Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 381 200 126 0
2 3002b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 364 190 132 0
3 3002a Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 351 190 130 0
4 5002a Sims, Mikilie J UNT Uinta 336 180 117 0
5 5003c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 336 120 116 0
6 3002c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 327 200 123 0
7 5001b Lenzi, John M SHE Sheridan 318 40 116 0
8 3001d Migneault, Kaitlyn E BGH Big Horn 305 110 116 0
9 3002d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 300 200 115 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Reasons Ques Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int 7 Onions 10 Junior/Inter ID Line

15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int 6 Tomatoes

16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int 4 Strawberries

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3002b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 132 149 190 0
2 3002a Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 130 141 190 0
3 5002b Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 126 138 200 0
4 3002c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 123 132 200 0
5 5002a Sims, Mikilie J UNT Uinta 117 140 180 0
6 5001b Lenzi, John M SHE Sheridan 116 120 40 0
7 3001d Migneault, Kaitlyn E BGH Big Horn 116 127 110 0
8 5003c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 116 140 120 0
9 3002d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 115 135 200 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate ID Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
10 Junior/Inter ID Line 13 Onion Reasons Sr/ Int 1 Carrots
15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int 2 Apples
16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int 3 Leaf Lettuce
4 Strawberries
5 Brussels Sprouts
6 Tomatoes
7 Onions
8 Cauliflower

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 5002b Smith, Dariane UNT Uinta 200 126 381 0
2 3002c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 200 123 327 0
3 3002d Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 200 115 300 0
4 3002b Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 190 132 364 0
5 3002a Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 190 130 351 0
6 5002a Sims, Mikilie J UNT Uinta 180 117 336 0
7 5003c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 120 116 336 0
8 3001d Migneault, Kaitlyn E BGH Big Horn 110 116 305 0
9 5001b Lenzi, John M SHE Sheridan 40 116 318 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Carrots 10 Junior/Inter ID Line 14 Onion Questions Jr

2 Apples 15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int

3 Leaf Lettuce 16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int

4 Strawberries

5 Brussels Sprouts

6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower

10 Junior/Inter ID Line

14 Onion Questions Jr

15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int
16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6003a Tvedt, Mandi R NAT Natrona 674 200 129 0
2 6001b Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 643 180 132 0
3 6002b Sims, Hunter P UNT Uinta 607 180 114 0
4 3001a Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn 606 130 120 0
5 6001a Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 589 140 123 0
6 6002a Maisey, Kirsten UNT Uinta 582 160 79 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Carrots 10 Junior/Inter ID Line 14 Onion Questions Jr

2 Apples 15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int

3 Leaf Lettuce 16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int

4 Strawberries

5 Brussels Sprouts
6 Tomatoes

7 Onions

8 Cauliflower

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001a Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn 356 130 120 0
2 6003a Tvedt, Mandi R NAT Natrona 345 200 129 0
3 6002a Maisey, Kirsten UNT Uinta 343 160 79 0
4 6001b Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 331 180 132 0
5 6001a Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 326 140 123 0
6 6002b Sims, Hunter P UNT Uinta 313 180 114 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Onion Questions Jr 7 Onions 10 Junior/Inter ID Line

15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int 6 Tomatoes

16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int 4 Strawberries

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6001b Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 132 137 180 0
2 6003a Tvedt, Mandi R NAT Natrona 129 140 200 0
3 6001a Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 123 135 140 0
4 3001a Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn 120 123 130 0
5 6002b Sims, Hunter P UNT Uinta 114 118 180 0
6 6002a Maisey, Kirsten UNT Uinta 79 127 160 0
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Contest VG062513 [2013 State Produce Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior ID Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

10 Junior/Inter ID Line 14 Onion Questions Jr 1 Carrots

15 Tomatoes Questions Jr/ Int 2 Apples

16 Stawberry Questions Jr / Int 3 Leaf Lettuce
4 Strawberries
5 Brussels Sprouts
6 Tomatoes
7 Onions
8 Cauliflower

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6003a Tvedt, Mandi R NAT Natrona 200 129 345
2 6001b Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 180 132 331
3 6002b Sims, Hunter P UNT Uinta 180 114 313
4 6002a Maisey, Kirsten UNT Uinta 160 79 343
5 6001a Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 140 123 326
6 3001a Boreen, Nicole K BGH Big Horn 130 120 356
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